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Palmero Ml 1174,1182
Pantoja P 1213
Paravisini | 1130,1163
Pardo 1J 6
Pardo R 863,868
Parewijck W 1080
Paris A 493
Parra N 720,780,847,851,903,907,915,
923,924,964,974,1070
Paz Silva H 38
Pefia Carpio | 1164
Pefia Regidor P 153
Pefialoza O 383,401
Pefiuela H 1096
Perdomo F 1214
Perdomo R 281
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Perdomo Y de
Pereira F
Pereira J
Perera G
Perera J

Pérez C

Pérez G

Pérez Garcia P
Pérez Giménez G
Pérez Gonzéalez J
Pérez M

Pérez Marrero E
Pérez P

Pérez Requejo J
Pérez Requejo L
Pérez Schael |
Pérez Z
Perfetti C
Perfetti R
Pico E

Pieretti R
Pimentel J
Pinedo G
Pinzén A
Pifiango V
Pifieiro P
Pifiero G
Pifiero P
Pittaluga JR
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281
513,567,597
568
513,519,537,567,705,707,727
483,70
102,105,108,1018,1028,1063
1126
748
380
1038
876
913,946,949,997,998,106
742
513,537
452
876
194
571
981
577,610,703
872
1090
241,272,329,509,621
904,1173
676
1044
427
1071,1086

94,95,97,113,161,162,170,171,194,

197,204,213,319,348,403,431,513,571

Pittman KA
Planchart A
Plaz Bruzual R
Plaza F
Pluchino S
Pollak L
Pompa L
Pradella R
Prieto H
Prieto J
Proverbio F
Proverbio T de
Pulido O
Quintero C
Ramirez A de
Ramirez L
Ramos JC
Ramos M
Ramos MG
Rangel C
Rasquin G
Rebolledo S
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809
274
391
572,573,610
1041,1221
554,683,830
766
986
997
1130
1043
1043
438,439
444
606
686,731,1036,1095
1179
1183,1193,1203
1159
819
193
1161

Redondo C
Regalado ME
Reinoza J
Rendon J
Rengifo A
Requena J
Reumann W

1083
1135
747,748
677

1040
735

736,741,749,770,804,845,846,

885,955,958,971,109,1010,1021,1044,

Reyes MV
Richart R
Rincén Carroz H
Rincén F

Rios J

Rioux J

Rivas P

Rivas R

Rivas S

Rivero A

Rivero Arocha J
Rivero E

Rivero M

Roa G

Roche M
Rodriguez A
Rodriguez C
Rodriguez E
Rodriguez EA
Rodriguez F
Rodriguez H
Rodriguez J
Rodriguez JA
Rodriguez JG
Rodriguez L
Rodriguez M de
Rodriguez R
Rodriguez S
Rodriguez Villoria E
Rodriguez Villoria RE

Rodriguez Y
Rodriguez Y de
Rojas Gonzalez JA
Rojas J

Rojas L

Rojas P

Rojas R

Rokoz Z
Rolando A
Romero E
Romero L
Romero M

1066,1077,1092
1166
582,882
22
430
657,701
882
573,730,788
1221
1041,1160
28,34,43,44,471,870
303,372,389,446
438,439,545,1195
1036,1095
1027,1029,1030,1044
203
997
246,248,269
985,1106,1131
1030
1216
1075,1169
870
819
1220,1222
707,709,715,728,836
793
1050,1076
685,1221
1115,1120
1019,1027,1029,1030,
1044,1120
1213
629,1225
53
517
667
1081
523,977,1056
1116
979
1211
581
624
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Romero Murillo A 261
Rosa G 931
Rosales JC 1175,1180,1194,1207,1218
Roure C 877
Ruilova | 1049
Ruisanchez E 1115
Ruiz Velutini R 96
Saavedra A de 914,930,962,983,1023
Sahagun J 277,309
Salas L de 828
Salas N 561,645
Salazar F 1049
Salazar J 529
Salcedo Bastardo S 216,233
Salgado E 688
Salgueiro A 623
Sanabria M 1108
Sanchez A 1126

Séanchez Carvajal M 54,111,132,198,214,225,

314,352,358,464

Sanchez F 1212
Sanchez L 970,103,1037,1057,1198
Sanchez P 863
Sanchez R 793
Sanoja R 108,1171
Santana G 466,491,696
Santander de Gauna L 1139
Santerini R 102,1018,1063
Santos S 759
Satterwaite AP 807

Saulny de Jorges J 737,750,769,801,838,842,
865,885,887,896,911,913,923,924,
929,930,934,936,937,939,940,942,943,960,

962,971,983,991,1023,1035,1046,1181,1228

Scarcioffo P 11
Segarra V 1090,1092,1106,1121
Segovia J 421,435
Semprin G 110
Serfati M 1188,1189,1190
Serrano Lares CA 1223
Severi FM 938,939,940
Siegel C 952
Siegert V 946,970,975,976,103,1037,
1047,1057,1198
Sifontes R 322
Silva C 1010
Silva D 1048
Silva L 1041
Silva M 1221
Silva Medina C 1186
Silveira M 109,1034,1044
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Sirit C 1090
Smyth RD 809
Solérzano E 987,101,1017
Sosa A 475
Sosa JJ 845,846
Sosa Pifierta A 40,445
Soto J 678,789

Soto Sanchez R 404,427,428,451,452,453,465,
513,535,537,538,567,568,570,576,
597,630,705,726,727,836,893

Suéarez Herrera R 21
Suéarez J 1192,1195,1216
Suéarez JA 787
Suéarez MM 1220,1222
Suéarez R 256,852
Suéarez Santana MM 1210
Suéarez Y 110
Sucre A 112,154,166,246,247,248,269,311,332
Sucre Figarella A 280,302,307,320,359,509,545
Sucre Pocaterra R 758
Sucre R 688
Sucheni J 619,626,652,699,712,722,734,772,1032
Sue G 1071
Sunshine A 766,809,817,818,835,877,878,879,

880,910,932,952,1105,1124

Szczedrin V 1070,1088,1094
Szczedrin W 461,477,512,638,639,780,785,786,
847,851,855,873,881,903,906,907,915,
916,925,931,954,963,964,974,988,992,993,
999,104,1014,1035,1039,1062,1070,1088,
1089,1094,1117,1166

Tachén G 109,1034
Tang F 855,859,920,921,935,965,966,988
Tapanes F 453,454
Téllez A 1074,1084,1085
Téllez D 1038,1155
Téllez R 1041,1221
Téllez RD 821
Teppa A 1166

Teppa Trujillo P 315,375,408,409,420,429,437,
442,461,465,469,483,515,548,751
861,862,863,868,872,890,893,
894,90,905,961,1024,1025,1026,
1069,1079,1102,1103,1104,1135,1136,1178,
1180,1184,1186,1194,1201,1204,1207,1218

Teran Davila J

Tineo RE 1175,1194
Torrealba J 603
Torrealba M 985
Torrealba R 213
Torres JI 35,60,76,214,412,501,564,656,724,917
Torres L 1108,1173
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Torres M 174,268,592 Vizamora de Castillo M 827
Torres P 892,902,1042 Wagner O 465,571
Tortoledo F 707,709,726,727,729,1224 Wakszol de Schmidmacher E 709,795,814
Tortoledo R 452,453,499,537,538,570,726, Wallis H 119,135,143,152,154,157,168,
727,729 211,227,251,279,284,509
Tortosa Z 720
Trejo Scorza CJ 1174,1217 Wanderling J 877
Trejo Scorza E 1174,1182,1217 Weber A 862
Tretiakoff N 333 Weibezahn H 1188,1189,1190
Tueti | 1057 White L 876
Turmero JA 658,893,943,971,1025,1103 Wilson K 401
Urbina A 979 Will G 42,47,51,52,55,57
Urbina G 876 Wulff Larrazabal L 1223
Urdaneta M de 716,741,838 Yaber M 50,71,75,78,103,107,116,137,139,147
Uret C 1060,1081,1082,1097,1098,1125, Yanez R 626
1142,1152 Zabaleta E 1195
Uzcategui O 407,418,477,512,575,586,634,638, Zambrano O 477,512,603,639,773,822,843,886,
639,687,773,916 908,1039,1052,1062
Vaca S de 832 Zamora R 37
Valarino F 552 Zanconato G 1112
Valdirio C 688,747,748 Zapata L 665,694,718,752,774,797,798,815,
Valdivieso C 759 848,849,871,897,911,922,947,949,957,
Valera M 1068,1101 970,972,973,103,107,1018,1020,1042,
Valverde MA 944,955 1077,1150,120,1203
Valle M 994,102,105,1028,1063 Zerpa E 187,189,195,250,255,279,287,348,431
Vallenilla E 892,902 Zerpa R 749,836,1033,1040,1051,1082,1097,
Van Kets H 1080 1098,1155
Vargas A 361 Zighelboim | 323,367,381,388,418,450,458,465,
Vargas M 281,343,885 468,476,482,483,506,517,520,526,528,
Vargas S 1127 530,531,541,557,559,565,585,596,637,662,
Vasquez Benitez E 443 663,667,668,670,692,70,704,706,711,728,757,
Vasquez de Martinez N 1162 766,770,779,787,809,817,818,819,834,838,
Vasquez E 819 841,855,857,858,859,860,877,878,835,
Vasquez F 675 879,880,881,882,889,907,909,910,911,915,
Vasquez H 334,397 920,921,931,932,935,949,951,952,954,965,
Vasquez T 438,439,545,618,822,908,1030, 966,974,988,1014,1015,1035,1039,1052,
1074,1128 1055,1062,1080,1087,1089,1091,1112,
Vianello F 904 1117,1124,1127,1128,1196,1225,1228
Vidal J 997,998,106,1033 Zilianti M 366,370,433,493,494,
Villafafie de Girén A 823 495,496,505,529,547,563,565,606,617,
Villagra D 238 624,625,865,883,887,896,913,923,924,929,
Villalobos N 70 934,936,937,938,939,940,941,943,960,
Villegas J 667 971,983,1083,1151
Vincent D 705 Zimmer E 1013,1016,1026
Vifia Ml 1171,1183,1217 Ziri U 395
Viso Pittaluga R 69,95,104,109,114,118,120, Zschaeck D 428,513,537,538
141,144,158,161,162,176,197,219,225, Zubillaga A 985
237,255,319,348,359,382,388,403,424,431 Zubillaga | 344,369,508,539,574,686,815
Vitale M 444
Vivas M 571
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